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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00 sponsor talk

13:00
1min talks

14:00

15:00

break
16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Ecology and evolution of 
microbes and microbial 

communities

Effects of thermal and 
oxygen conditions on 

ectotherms in a changing 
world

Global Environmental 
Issues in Comparative 

Studies

Making evolution 
happen

Carlos Botero

meeting of KBSiE

Registration

Opening ceremony

Richard Lensky

coffee break

Welcome reception

Dinner

Awarding with closing 
ceremony

Open: Evolution and 
Ecology

Open: Evolution and 
Ecology

Registration Registration

Wilco Verberk Julia Pawłowska

coffee break coffee break

Pre-conference walk
coffee break

poster ssesion 1     (with 
cofffee and beer) 

poster ssesion 2    (with 
cofffee and beer) 

lunch break
lunch break


