	17 September	18 September	19 September	20 September
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
08:00			Registration	Registration
09:00			Wilco Verberk	Julia Pawłowska
10:00			coffee break	coffee break
11:00		- meeting of KBSiE	Effects of thermal and oxygen conditions on ectotherms in a changing world	Ecology and evolution of microbes and microbial communities
12:00	Pre-conference walk	Registration	sponsor talk lunch break	lunch break
13:00			1min talks	Open: Evolution and Ecology
14:00		Opening ceremony	poster ssesion 1 (with cofffee and beer)	
15:00		Richard Lensky	poster ssesion 2 (with cofffee and beer)	coffee break
16:00		coffee break	break	Open: Evolution and Ecology
		Making evolution happen Glob	Carlos Botero	Awarding with closing ceremony
17:00			Global Environmental	
18:00			Issues in Comparative Studies	
19:00		-		
20:00			Dinner	
21:00				